LPC-35LPC-20LPLC-18 LPHC-18
INPUT
OUTPUT
5
18~35W Single Output LED Power Supply
LPLC-18 Series (C.C. mode)
LPHC-18 Series (C.C. mode)
LPC-20 Series (C.C. mode)
LPC-35 Series (C.C. mode)
Features
•  LPL C -18: 90~132VAC input only
   LPHC-18: 180~264VAC input only
   LPC-20/35: 90~264VAC input
• Fully encapsulated with IP67 level
• Protections:  Short circuit / Over voltage /
                      Over temperature (except for LPC-20/35)
• Constant current mode
•  Withstand 300VAC surge input for 5 seconds
(only for LPC-20/35)
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
LPLC-18-350  6~48V, 350mA ±8% 300mV 82%
LPLC-18-700 6~25V, 700mA ±8% 250mV 80%
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
LPHC-18-350  6~48V, 350mA ±8% 300mV 80%
LPHC-18-700 6~25V, 700mA ±8% 250mV 80%
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
LPC-20-350  9~48V, 350mA ±5% 200mV 83%
LPC-20-700 9~30V, 700mA ±5% 200mV 83%
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
LPC-35-700 9~48V, 700mA ±5% 200mV 85%
LPC-35-1050 9~30V, 1050mA ±5% 200mV 85%
LPC-35-1400 9~24V, 1400mA ±5% 200mV 85%
AC input voltage range 90~132VAC 180~264VAC 90~264VAC
AC inrush current (max.)
Cold start,
40A at 115VAC

NEW
NENNNEEE
6
60~150W Single Output LED Power Supply
LPC-60 Series (C.C. mode)
LPC-100 Series (C.C. mode)
LPC-150 Series (C.C. mode)
Features
•  LPC-60/100: 90~264VAC input
LPC-150: 180~305VAC input only
• Fully encapsulated with IP67 level
• Protections:  Short circuit / Over voltage /
Over temperature (LPC-150 only)
• Constant current mode
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
LPC-60-1050 9~48V, 1050mA ±5% 200mV 87%
LPC-60-1400 9~42V, 1400mA ±5% 200mV 85%
LPC-60-1750 9~34V, 1750mA ±5% 200mV 87%
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
LPC-100-350 143~286V, 350mA ±5% 1.5V 90%
LPC-100-500 100~200V, 500mA ±5% 1.5V 90%
LPC-100-700 72~143V, 700mA ±5% 1.0V 90%
LPC-100-1050 48~96V, 1050mA ±5% 1.0V 90%
LPC-100-1400 36~72V, 1400mA ±5% 1.0V 89.5%
LPC-100-1750 29~58V, 1750mA ±5% 1.0V 89.5%
LPC-100-2100 24~48V, 2100mA ±5% 1.0V 89%
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
LPC-150-350 215~430V, 350mA ±5% 2.0V 90%
LPC-150-500 150~300V, 500mA ±5% 1.5V 90%
LPC-150-700 107~215V, 700mA ±5% 1.0V 90%
LPC-150-1050 74~148V, 1050mA ±5% 1.0V 90%
LPC-150-1400 54~108V, 1400mA ±5% 1.0V 90%
LPC-150-1750 43~86V, 1750mA ±5% 1.0V 90%
LPC-150-2100 36~72V, 2100mA ±5% 1.0V 90%
LPC-150-2450 31~62V, 2450mA ±5% 1.0V 90%
LPC-150-2800 27~54V, 2800mA ±5% 1.0V 90%
LPC-150-3150 24~48V, 3150mA ±5% 1.0V 90%
AC input voltage range 90~264VAC; 127~370VDC 180~305VAC; 254~431VDC
AC inrush current (max.) Cold start, 60A at 230VAC Cold start, 65A at 230VAC Cold start, 40A at 230VAC
Over voltage protection 105%~135% 110%~135%
Withstand voltage I/P-O/P: 3kVAC